Piceance Wellbore Schematic

CHEVRON 18-4D

API

05045123470000

Surface Legal Lacation
NESW Sec 17-T6S-R96W

State
COLORADO

Field Name

Grand Valley

Spud Date

3/2/2007

KB-Ground Distance (ft)

Ground
17.00

Elevation (fiKE)

5,608.00

Directional - Original Hole, 3/27/2013 3:11:11 PM

MD (K H)

Zones

Zone Depth

Vertical schemaric (actual)

0.0
16.7
17.1
174
17.7
39.0
40.0
107.0
2,551.8
2,553,1
2,598.4
2,600.1
2,623.0
3,607.9
4,607.9
49114
4,931.4
4,940.9
49721
5,247.0
5,254.9
53379
5,626.0
5,702.1
5,704.1
5,963.9
5,965.9
6,037.1
6,231.0
6,297.9
6,460.0
6,539.0
6,540.0
6,778.9
7,035.1
7,198.2
7,266.1
7,268.0
7,269.0
7,299.5
7,299.9
7,348.1
7,512.1
7,678.1
7,755.9
7,756.9
7,798.9
7,799.9
7,8232
7,828.1

with 180,768# 20/40 sand, 5501 bbl slickwater,
v

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 5,338.0-5,626.0; Frac'd
with 208,200# 20/40 sand, 6488 bbl slickwater,
750gal 7.5% acid

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 5,704,0-5,964.0; Frac'd
with 218,298# 20/40 sand, 5594 bbl slickwater,
750gal 7.5% acid

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 6,037,0-6,231.,0; Frac'd
with 98,449# 20/40 sand, 3736 bbl slickwater,
750gal 7.5% acid

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 6,298.0-6,460.0; Frac'd

750gal 7.5% acid

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 6,539.0-6,540.0;
4/11/2007; Frac'd with 94,449# 20/40 sand, 3207
bbl slickwater, 750gal 7.5% acid

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 7,035.0-7,266.0;
4/11/2007; Frac'd with 94,449# 20/40 sand, 3207
bbl slickwater, 750gal 7.5% acid

Hydrl Frac-Waterbase; 7,348.0-7,512.0;
4/11/2007; Frac'd with 140,2351bs 20/40 sand,
3746 bbl slickwater, 750gal 7.5% acid

Tubing Hanger; 2 3/8; 17.5

Tubing; 2 3/8;4.70;,17.7

/-Cﬂnduclcr Cement; 17.0-107.0; 12/4/2006
16; 42.00; 107.0

Surface Casing Cement; 17.0-2,600.0; 3/1/2007
8 5/8; 32.00; J-55; 2,600.0

Tubing; 2 3/8; 5.80; 5,247.0

Pup Joint; 2 3/8; 5,255.1

Tubing; 2 3/8; 4,70; 7,268.0

F Nipple; 2 3/8; 7,268.9

Tubing; 2 3/8; 4,70; 7,299.4

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 7,299.9

41/2; 11.60; 1-80; 7,800.0

Production Casing Cement; 3,608.0-7,823.0;

3/15/2007
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